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2020-2021 Foster Care Liaisons 

District Name First Name Last Name Email 
Alexander 2 Leslie Bieber Leslie.Bieber@k12.nd.us 
Anamoose 14 Janel Uhlich janel.uhlich@k12.nd.us 
Apple Creek 39 Cori Hilzendeger cori.hilzendeger@k12.nd.us 
Ashley 9 Christopher Doane Christopher.Doane@k12.nd.us 
Bakker 10 Joy Dykema joybuzzer2000@yahoo.com 
Barnes County North 7 Lloyd Wilson Lloyd.Wilson@k12.nd.us 
Beach 3 Lynn Swanson-Puckett lynn.swanson@k12.nd.us 
Belcourt 7 Debbe Poitra Debbe.Poitra@k12.nd.us 
Belfield 13 Shannon Meier shannon.meier@k12.nd.us 
Beulah 27 Travis Jordan Travis.Jordan@k12.nd.us 
Billings Co 1 Shae Peplinski shae.peplinski@k12.nd.us 
Bismarck 1 Linda Hoag linda_hoag@bismarckschools.org 

Bottineau 1 Heather Kersten heather.kersten@k12.nd.us 
Bowbells 14 Pauline Jacobson pauline.jacobson@k12.nd.us 
Bowman Co 1 Pam Fisher pam.fisher@k12.nd.us 
Burke Central 36 Anita Erickson anita.erickson@k12.nd.us 
Carrington 49 Joan Copenhaver Joan.Copenhaver@k12.nd.us 
Cavalier 6 Sandy Laxdal sandy.laxdal@cavalierk12.org 
Center-Stanton 1 Tracy Peterson Tracy.Peterson@k12.nd.us 
Central Cass 17 Mary Beth Pilon marybeth.pilon@k12.nd.us 
Central Valley 3 Linda Dockter linda.dockter@k12.nd.us 
Dakota Memorial School Tina DeGree t.degree@dakotaranch.org
Dakota Prairie 1 Jackie Bye jackie.bye@k12.nd.us 
Devils Lake 1 Dawn Johnson Dawn.Johnson@dlschools.org 
Dickinson 1 Stacy Kilwein skilwein@dpsnd.org 
Divide County 1 Judy Harding judy.harding@k12.nd.us 
Drake 57 Janel Uhlich janel.uhlich@k12.nd.us 
Drayton 19 Lauri Logsdon Lauri.logsdon@dps19.com 
Dunseith 1 Marlys Hiatt Marlys.Hiatt@k12.nd.us 
Earl 18 Kim Hallvorson kim.halvorson@gmail.com 
Edgeley 3 Tyler Hanson tyler.hanson1@k12.nd.us 
Edmore 2 Francis Schill francis.schill@k12.nd.us 
Eight Mile 6 Kay Cavanaugh kay.cananaugh1@k12.nd.us 
Elgin-New Leipzig 49 Gabby Moffitt lindsey.danbom@k12.nd.us 
Ellendale 40 Dan Girard dan.girard@ellendale.k12.nd.us 
Emerado 127 Zachary Hockert zachary.hockert@emeradok8.com 
Enderlin Area 24 Philip French philip.french@k12.nd.us 
Fairmount 18 Jay Townsend Jay.Townsend@k12.nd.us 
Fargo 1 Tana Sly slyt@fargo.k12.nd.us
Fessenden-Bowdon 25 Danell Pranke Danell.Pranke@Fessenden.k12.nd.us 
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Finley-Sharon 19 Lori Larson lori.larson@finleysharonschool.com 
Flasher 39 Lindsey Bravender lindsey.bravender@k12.nd.us 
Fordville-Lankin 5 Lori Beneda lori.beneda@k12.nd.us 
Ft Ransom 6 Benjamin Zahrbock Benjamin.zahrbock@k12.nd.us 
Ft Totten 30 Bonita Morin bonita.morin@k12.nd.us 
Ft Yates 4 Janel Leingang janel.leingang@k12.nd.us 
Gackle-Streeter 56 Lauren Sako lauren.sako@k12.nd.us 
Garrison 51 Nick Klemisch nick.klemisch@k12.nd.us 
Glen Ullin 48 Jared Bollom Jared.Bollom@k12.nd.us 
Glenburn 26 Larry Derr larry.derr@k12.nd.us 
Goodrich 16 Rodney Scherbenske rodney.scherbenske@k12.nd.us 
Grafton 3 Gabrielle Wavra Gabrielle.Wavra@gospoilers.org 
Grand Forks 1 Jennifer Modeen jmodeen200@mygfschools.org 
Grand Forks AFB 140 Jennifer Modeen jmodeen200@mygfschools.org 
Grenora 99 Joseph Paine joe.paine@gpsd99.org 
Griggs County Central 18 Iris Johnson Brandt Iris.Brandt@k12.nd.us 
Halliday 19 
Hankinson 8 Anne Biewer anne.biewer@k12.nd.us 

Harvey 38 Heidi Olson heidi.olson@k12.nd.us 
Hatton Eielson 7 Dennis Carpenter dennis.carpenter@northwoodk12.com 
Hazelton-Moffit-Braddock 6 Rebekka Wanner rebekka.wanner@k12.nd.us 
Hazen 3 Tina Miller tina.miller@k12.nd.us 
Hebron 13 Trista Dakken trista.dakken@k12.nd.us 
Hettinger 13 Krista Olson Krista.Olson1@k12.nd.us 
Hillsboro 9 Paula Suda paula.suda@k12.nd.us 
Hope-Page 85 Heidi Kingston heidi.kingston@k12.nd.us 
Horse Creek 32 Katie Tosch katie.tosch@k12.nd.us 
Jamestown 1 Jennifer Jung jennifer.jung1@k12.nd.us 
Kenmare 28 Alex Hennix ahennix@mykps.us 
Kensal 19 Matthew Lokemoen matt.lokemoen@k12.nd.us 
Kidder County 1 Rick Diegel rick.diegel@k12.nd.us 
Killdeer 16 Ruth Adams Ruth.Adams@k12.nd.us 
Kindred 2 Linette Kangas Linette.Kangas@k12.nd.us 
Kulm 7 Amy Johnson amy.johnson@k12.nd.us 
Lakota 66 Randii Reed randii.reed@k12.nd.us 
LaMoure 8 Laura Shockman Laura.Shockman@k12.nd.us 
Langdon Area 23 Todd Hetler todd.hetler1@k12.nd.us 
Larimore 44 Sarah Berger sarah.berger@k12.nd.us 
Leeds 6 Robert Thom robert.thom@k12.nd.us 
Lewis and Clark 161 Janae Gravesen janae.gravesen@k12.nd.us 
Lidgerwood 28 Alison Orgaard alison.orgaard@k12.nd.us 
Linton 36 Renee Leier renee.leier@k12.nd.us 
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Lisbon 19 Benjamin Zahrbock benjamin.zahrbock@k12.nd.us 
Litchville-Marion 46 Lacey Enger Lacey.enger@litchvillemarion.com 
Little Heart 4 Jennifer Vetter jennifer.vetter@k12.nd.us 
Lone Tree 6 Timothy Tharp tim.tharp@k12.nd.us 
Maddock 9 Jennifer Sundby Jennifer.sundby@k12.nd.us 
Mandan 1 Tricia Johnson tricia.johnson@msd1.org 
Mandaree 36 Jeanine Spotted Horse jeanine.spottedhorse@k12.nd.us 
Manning 45 Heide Schneider heide.schmaltz1@k12nd.us 
Manvel 125 Melissa Hiltner melissa.hiltner@manvelk8.com 
Maple Valley 4 Michael Nygaard mike.nygaard@k12.nd.us 
Mapleton 7 Tammi Parker tammi.parker@k12.nd.us 
Marmarth 12 Autumn Criswell autumn.criswell@k12.nd.us 
Max 50 Travis Engen travis.engen@k12.nd.us 
May-Port CG 14 Heather Torgeson heather.torgeson@may-portcg.com 
McClusky 19 Sarah Beck sarah.beck@k12.nd.us 
McKenzie Co 1 Cari Widmer widmer@watford-city.k12.nd.us 
Medina 3 Jessica Aaseth Jessica.Aaseth@k12.nd.us 
Menoken 33 Amanda Zabel thezabels@gmail.com 
Midkota 7 Stacy Adrian stacy.adrian@k12.nd.us 
Midway 128 Art Woods Arthur.Woods@k12.nd.us 
Milnor 2 Sasha Heiken sasha.heiken@k12.nd.us 
Minnewaukan 5 Nancy Thompson nancy.thompson@k12.nd.us 
Minot 1 Deb Keller debra.keller@minot.k12.nd.us 
Minot AFB 160 Debra Keller debra.keller@minot.k12.nd.us 
Minto 20 Jenna Murphy jenna.murphy@mintoschools.com 
Mohall-Lansford-Sherwood 1 Chaleigh Pedrini-Clark Chaleigh.Clark@k12.nd.us 
Montpelier 14 Benjamin Hannasch benjamin.hannasch@k12.nd.us 
Mott-Regent 1 Kari Mayer Kari.Mayer@k12.nd.us 
Mt Pleasant 4 Tiffany Disrud tiffany.disrud@k12.nd.us 
Munich 19 Robert Bubach Robert.bubach@k12.nd.us 
Napoleon 2 Cindy Weigel cindy.weigel@napoleon.k12.nd.us 
Naughton 25 Kathy Schlabach katschlabach@gmail.com 
Nedrose 4 Ryan Kostelecky ryan.kostelecky@k12.nd.us 
Nesson 2 Alesha Oster alesha.oster@rayschools.com 
New England 9 kelly koppinger kelly.koppinger@k12.nd.us 
New Rockford-Sheyenne 2 Natalie Becker natalie.becker@k12.nd.us 
New Salem-Almont 49 Amanda Wald amanda.wald@k12.nd.us 
New Town 1 Chelsie Smith Chelsie.Smith@k12.nd.us 
Newburg-United 54 Jason Kersten jason.a.kersten@k12.nd.us 
North Border 100 Nicholas Amb nicholas.amb@k12.nd.us 
North Sargent 3 Mary Rotenberger mary.rotenberger@k12.nd.us 
North Star 10 Nancy Reiser nancy.Reiser@k12.nd.us 
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Northern Cass 97 Ashley Krinke ashley.krinke@northerncassschool.com 
Northwood 129 Dennis Carpenter Dennis.Carpenter@northwoodk12.com 
Oak Grove Lutheran Schools Terri Kroll terri.kroll@oakgrovelutheran.com 
Oakes 41 Jamie Franks jamie.franks@k12.nd.us 
Oberon 16 Shawn Trottier shawn.trottier@k12.nd.us 
Park River Area 8 Kevin Skavhaug kevin.skavhaug@parkriverk12.com 
Parshall 3 Deb Posie Deb.Posie@mhanation.com 
Pingree-Buchanan 10 Carrie Wolsky Carrie.Wolsky@k12.nd.us 
Powers Lake 27 Seth Wisthoff seth.wisthoff@k12.nd.us 
Richardton-Taylor 34 Sara Conlon Sara.conlon@k12.nd.us 
Richland 44 Laura Baker laura.baker@k12.nd.us 
Rolette 29 Katie Crofutt katie.crofutt@k12.nd.us 
Roosevelt 18 Nancy Bolte nancy.bolte@k12.nd.us 
Rugby 5 Michael McNeff mike.mcneff@k12.nd.us 
Sargent Central 6 Rachel Olson rachel.olson@k12.nd.us 
Sawyer 16 Thomas Warman thomas.warman@k12.nd.us 
Scranton 33 Carmen Erickson carmen.erickson@k12.nd.us 
Selfridge 8 Mary Erdahl mary.erdahl@k12.nd.us 
Solen 3 Steve Folmer Steve.Folmer@k12.nd.us 
South Heart 9 Bobbie Olson bobbie.olson@k12.nd.us 
South Prairie 70 Delwyn Groninger delwyn.groninger@k12.nd.us 
St John 3 Susan Cain susan.cain@k12.nd.us 
St Thomas 43 Kevin Beaudoin kevin.beaudoin@k12.nd.us 
Stanley 2 Eden Cuypers Eden.Cuyper@k12.nd.us 
Starkweather 44 Jeff Ingerson jeff.ingerson@k12.nd.us 
Sterling 35 Tonya Bauer tonya.bauer@k12.nd.us 
Strasburg 15 Dayan Bartlette dayna.bartlette@k12.nd.us 
Surrey 41 Polly Sivertson polly.sivertson@k12.nd.us 
Sweet Briar 17 Mary McHugh mary.mchugh@k12.nd.us 
TGU 60 Cassie Bethke cassie.bethke@k12.nd.us 
Thompson 61 Tammy Anderson tamara.anderson@tps-k12.org 
Tioga 15 Brodie Odegaard brodie.odegaard@k12.nd.us 
Turtle Lake-Mercer 72 Sheila Schlafmann sheila.schlafmann@k12.nd.us 
Twin Buttes 37 Troy Walters troy.walters@k12.nd.us 
Underwood 8 Jordyn Singer jordyn.singer@underwoodschool.org 
United 7 Sue Kranz Sue.Kranz@k12.nd.us 
Valley City 2 Chad Lueck chad.lueck@k12.nd.us 
Valley-Edinburg 118 Sandra Hurtt sandra.hurtt@valley-edinburgk12.com 
Velva 1 Dave Schoch dave.schoch@k12.nd.us 
Wahpeton 37 Rosemary Hardie rosemary.hardie@k12.nd.us 
Wahpeton Special Ed Unit Rosemary Hardie rosemary.hardie@k12.nd.us 
Warwick 29 Lori Kosmatka lori.kosmatka@k12.nd.us 
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Washburn 4 Deb Torkelson deb.torkelson@k12.nd.us 
West Fargo 6 Alicia King aking@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
Westhope 17 Annie Grann annie.grann@k12.nd.us 
White Shield 85 Joel Kote-Kanning joel.kote-kanning@k12.nd.us 
Williams County 8 Maria Barnett maria.barnett@k12.nd.us 
Williston 1 Charlie Hystad charlie.hystad@willistonschools.org 
Wilton 1 Macy Wood macy.wood@k12.nd.us 
Wing 28 Mandie Ehlert Mandie.Ehlert@k12.nd.us 
Wishek 19 shawn kuntz shawn.kuntz@k12.nd.us 
Wyndmere 42 Mikal Kern mikal.kern@k12.nd.us 
Yellowstone 14 Derek Gackle derek.gackle@k12.nd.us 
Zeeland 4 Trudy Fraase Wolf Trudy.FraaseWolf@k12.nd.us 


